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Macitis, Janis

Mac¢ips, Karlis

Maisel, Noah
Maizitis, Péteris

Maizitis, Elza
Maizitis, Maija
Maizitis, Skaidrite

Makarovs, A.

Makovskis, Georgs
Malkaus, Karlis
Malnieks, Arnolds

Mamis, Vilis
Marga, Janis

Marga (wife)
Marga (son)
Markuzo

Marons, Meilachs

Marons, Ovsejs

Marons (wife)
Marons, Dora
Marons, Mirjama

Martinovs, Péteris

AugsSpils pag. Maslenku ciema

Vadakstes pag. Svintos

Daugavpili
Sundkstes pag. Plités

Sunakstes pag. Plités
Sundkstes pag. Plités
Sunakstes pag. Plités

Rézekné
Riga
Riga, Elizabetes ield T7-18

Krustpils, pag. Irbeniekos
Salda

Krapes pag. Véveros

Krapes pag. Véveros

Krapes pag. Véveros

Riga
Augspils pag. Augspili

1941

1941

1949

1949
1949
1949
1945

1945
1941
1945
1940

1941

1941

1941

1940
1941

19h1

1941
1941
1941
1941

20 NIBs
36 yrs.
50 yrs.

48/50 yrs.

58 yrs.
39 yrs.
22 . yra,
34 yrs.

41 yrs.

26 yrs.
35 S

46 yrs.

12 yrs.
14 yrs.
49 yrs.

Border guard

Farmer

Lawyer

Farmer

Russian-Orthodox
priest

Prof. engineer
Justice
Farm worker

Lieutenant

Farmer

Physician

Import firm
director

Child
Student
Clerk

Shot, 1940

Died of starvation in
labor camp near Molotov,
1942

Died in labor camp in
northern Siberia, 1956

Died in Karaganda region,
Siberia, 1972

Deported, fate unknown
Deported, fate unknown
Deported, fate unknown
Shot, 1945

Died in Siberia
Fate unknown
Killed, 1945

Killed in Riga, NKVD
headquarters, 1940

Died in Siberia soon
after deportation

Fate unknown
Fate unkown
Released after 10 yrs.

Starved to death in
Solikamsk labor camp,
Perm region, 1942

Died in labor camp,
Krasnoyarsk region, 1952

Fate unknown
Released eventually
Released eventually
Died in Siberia, 19l
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