

Macītis, Jānis	Augšpils pag. Masļenku ciemā		25 yrs.	Border guard	Shot, 1940
Mačiņš, Kārlis	Vadakstes pag. Švintos	1941	36 yrs.	Farmer	Died of starvation in labor camp near Molotov, 1942
Maisel, Noah	Daugavpilī	1941	50 yrs.	Lawyer	Died in labor camp in northern Siberia, 1956
Maizītis, Pēteris	Sunākstes pag. Plītēs	1949	48/50 yrs.	Farmer	Died in Karaganda region, Siberia, 1972
Maizītis, Elza	Sunākstes pag. Plītēs	1949			Deported, fate unknown
Maizītis, Maija	Sunākstes pag. Plītēs	1949			Deported, fate unknown
Maizītis, Skaidrīte	Sunākstes pag. Plītēs	1949			Deported, fate unknown
Makarovs, A.	Rēzeknē	1945		Russian-Orthodox priest	Shot, 1945
Makovskis, Georgs	Rīgā	1945	58 yrs.	Prof. engineer	Died in Siberia
Malkaus, Kārlis	Rīgā, Elizabetes ielā 77-18	1941	39 yrs.	Justice	Fate unknown
Mālnieks, Arnolds	Krustpils, pag. Irbeniekos	1945	22 yrs.	Farm worker	Killed, 1945
Mamis, Vilis	Saldū	1940	34 yrs.	Lieutenant	Killed in Riga, NKVD headquarters, 1940
Marga, Jānis	Krapes pag. Vēveros	1941	41 yrs.	Farmer	Died in Siberia soon after deportation
Marga (wife)	Krapes pag. Vēveros	1941			Fate unknown
Marga (son)	Krapes pag. Vēveros	1941			Fate unknown
Markuzo	Rīgā	1940	26 yrs.	Physician	Released after 10 yrs.
Marons, Meilachs	Rīgā	1941	35 yrs.		Starved to death in Solikamsk labor camp, Perm region, 1942
Marons, Ovsejs	Rīgā	1941	46 yrs.	Import firm director	Died in labor camp, Krasnoyarsk region, 1952
Marons (wife)	Rīgā	1941			Fate unknown
Marons, Dora	Rīgā	1941	12 yrs.	Child	Released eventually
Marons, Mirjama	Rīgā	1941	14 yrs.	Student	Released eventually
Martinovs, Pēteris	Augšpils pag. Augšpilī	1941	49 yrs.	Clerk	Died in Siberia, 1944